SV8100 – Telephones
Pre-Sales Support
UNIVERGE SV8100
Release 5
Doc. Version 5.00
SV8100 Sales Support Training - Telephones© NEC Nederland B.V.   2011Page 2
Agenda
▐Overview

Overview
SV8100 Sales Support Training - Telephones© NEC Nederland B.V.   2011Page 9
Name giving
Product
name
Model
name
Commercial
name
Description
DT310 DTL-2E(BK) Digital Economy 2 button without display (Black)
DT330 DTL-8LD
Digital Value
DESI less
8 button DESI-less with display
DT730 ITL-24D IP Value 24 button with display
DT750 ITL-320C IP Sophisticated
32 button DESI-less
with color display
Examples:

 DTL-6DE
• Full dot black & white LCD display
• Limited XML interfac
• 6 line keys
• 4 softkeys, Help, Exit
• Cursor keys
IP phones
SV8100 Sales Support Training - Telephones© NEC Nederland B.V.   2011Page 22
DT730 IP telephones
▐ Value telephones
 Gray scaledisplay with cursor keys
 Dial pad is backlit for easy viewing
 XML open interface
 SDK Available
▐ Models:
 ITL-12D-1P(BK)TEL :   12 buttons
 ITL-12PA-1P(BK)TEL : 12 buttons PSA
 ITL-24D-1P(BK)TEL :   24 buttons         
 ITL-32D-1P(BK)TEL :   32 buttons         
 ITL-8LD-1P(BK)TEL :   DESI-less          
▐ DTxxx phones have small point on 5-key of dialpad
to support visually impaired people
Braille phones to be arranged locally,